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Forthcoming Diary Dates 

 

  

Day Date December 2022 Class 

Monday 5/12/22 Advent Liturgical Prayer – Year 5 9.10am for families 

of children in Year 5 

Friday  9/12/22 Early Years Nativity – ADDITIONAL DATE 9.15am for Nursery 

and Reception 

Class 

Friday 9/12/22 Christmas Lunch for the children Whole school 

Friday 9/12/22 Christmas / Jumper of Your Choice Day – children 

should wear their normal uniform. If they choose they 

can wear a Christmas jumper, decorate a jumper or 

wear a non -uniform jumper. 

Whole school 

Monday 12/12/22 KS1 Nativity 9.15am for families 

for children in Year 

1 and Year 2 

Tuesday 13/12/22 KS1 Nativity 9.15am for families 

for children in Year 

1 and Year 2 

Wednesday 14/12/22 KS2 Carols at St Charles Church 4.45pm - KS2 

Wednesday 14/12/22 Early Years Nativity 9.15am Nursery 

and Reception 

class 

Friday 16/12/22 Advent Liturgical Prayer – Year 4 9.10am for families 

of children in Year 

4 

Friday 16/12/22 PTA Christmas Fayre Whole school – 

3.20pm 

Saturday  17/12/22 St Charles Church Christmas Family Ceilidh (St 

Charles Church Hall) 

Whole school – 

6pm -  8.45pm 

Monday 19/12/22 Advent Liturgical Prayer – Year 3 9.10am for families 

of children in Year 3 



2 
 

 

Tuesday 20/12/22 School Party Day 

Children can come to school in their party clothes. 

Ensure they are warm enough and have sensible 

shoes. 

 

Children to bring a small plate of party food, that they 

will have after their lunch. 

Whole school 

Thursday 22/12/22 Carols around the Christmas tree in school Whole school 

2.45pm. 

Parents/carers 

welcome 

Thursday  22/12/22 Last day of term. School closes at 

3.20pm. 

Monday 9/01/23 School reopens after Christmas break. School reopens at 

8.40am 


